Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Bachelor of Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Fine Arts
Doctor of Philosophy

uG
GR

BA
MA
MFA
PHD

The University of North Carolina at Greensboro 1
Department Profile - English (ENG)

Fall Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level
(Students are only counted once per degree level)

Change (% A)

2022-2023
394 346 295 313 309 4( -13%)
317 267 215 235 236 1( 0.4%)
77 79 80 78 73 5 ( -6.4%)
317 267 215 235 236 1( 0.4%)
16 17 16 14 14 0( 0.0%)
21 21 20 19 20 1( 5.3%)
40 41 44 45 39 6 (-13.3%)

Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Bachelor of Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Fine Arts
Doctor of Philosophy

uG
GR

BA
MA
MFA
PHD

Spring Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level

(Students are only counted once

398

312
86

312
19
21
46

299

299
14
21
37

252

252
16
21
42

297

219
78

219
15
20
43

Change (% A)
2022-2023

308

235
73

235
14
19
40

11( 3.7%)

16 ( 7.3%)
5( -6.4%)

16 ( 7.3%)
1( -6.7%)
-1 ( -5.0%)
3( -7.0%)

Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Bachelor of Arts
Master of Arts
Master of Fine Arts
Doctor of Philosophy

Note:

uG
GR

BA
MA
MFA
PHD

Degrees Awarded
(Students are only counted once

Change (%A)

2021-2022 to
2022-2023

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

86 82 58 49 7 9 (-15.5%)
23 18 26 21 2 5(-19.2%)
86 82 58 49 7 9 (-15.5%)
10 4 8 6 2 (-25.0%)
10 11 10 9 -1 (-10.0%)

3 3 8 6 2 2 (-25.0%)

As of 12/06/2023, 2023-2024 data contains Summer 2023 only.

14 (-16.7%)

12/06/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart

Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.



The University of North Carolina at Greensboro
Department Profile - English (ENG)

Fall Department Credit Hours

Change (% A)

Undergraduate

Graduate

Fundable Type 2022-2023
Total Fundable 10,929 10,719 10,293 7,746 7,095 -651 ( -0.1%)
Total Non-Fundable 228 231 246 678 711 33 ( 0.0%)
Total Credit Hours 11,157 10,950 10,539 8,424 7,806 -618 ( -0.1%)
Total Fundable 579 590 541 376 326 =50 ( -0.1%)
Total Non-Fundable 12 174 180 6( 0.0%)
Total Credit Hours 591 590 541 550 506 -44 ( -0.1%)

Spring Department Credit Hours

Change (% A)

Undergraduate

Graduate

Fundable Type 2022-2023
Total Fundable 9,885 9,573 9,393 6,453 5,790 -663 ( -0.1%)
Total Non-Fundable 156 105 33 396 390 -6 ( -0.0%)
Total Credit Hours 10,041 9,678 9,426 6,849 6,180 -669 ( -0.1%)
Total Fundable 603 548 521 343 357 15 ( 0.0%)
Total Non-Fundable 9 12 166 153 -13 ( -0.1%)
Total Credit Hours 612 560 521 509 510 2 ( 0.0%)

12/06/2023 - UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.
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