## The University of North Carolina at Greensboro Department Profile - English (ENG)

Fall Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level (Students are only counted once per degree level)								
		2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% △) 2022-2023	
Total		394	346	295	313	309	-4 ( -1.3%)	
Undergraduate Graduate	UG GR	317 77	267 79	215 80	235 78	236 73	1 ( 0.4%) -5 ( -6.4%)	
Bachelor of Arts Master of Arts Master of Fine Arts Doctor of Philosophy	BA MA MFA PHD	317 16 21 40	267 17 21 41	215 16 20 44	235 14 19 45	236 14 20 39	1 ( 0.4%) 0 ( 0.0%) 1 ( 5.3%) -6 (-13.3%)	

Spring Unduplicated Headcount by Aggregate Level (Students are only counted once per degree level)								
		2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% △) 2022-2023	
Total		398	371	331	297	308	11 ( 3.7%)	
Undergraduate Graduate	UG GR	312 86	299 72	252 79	219 78	235 73	16 ( 7.3%) -5 ( -6.4%)	
Bachelor of Arts Master of Arts Master of Fine Arts Doctor of Philosophy	BA MA MFA PHD	312 19 21 46	299 14 21 37	252 16 21 42	219 15 20 43	235 14 19 40	16 ( 7.3%) -1 ( -6.7%) -1 ( -5.0%) -3 ( -7.0%)	

Degrees Awarded (Students are only counted once per degree)								
		2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	Change (%∆) 2021-2022 to 2022-2023	
Total		109	100	84	70	9	-14 ( -16.7%)	
Undergraduate Graduate	UG GR	86 23				7 2	-9 ( -15.5%) -5 ( -19.2%)	
Bachelor of Arts Master of Arts Master of Fine Arts Doctor of Philosophy	BA MA MFA PHD	86 10 10	4	8	6	7	-9 ( -15.5%) -2 ( -25.0%) -1 ( -10.0%) -2 ( -25.0%)	
Note: As of 12/06/2023, 2023-20	PHD	3	3	8	6	2	-2 ( -2	

## The University of North Carolina at Greensboro Department Profile - English (ENG)

Fall Department Credit Hours									
	Fundable Type	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% ∆) 2022-2023		
Undergraduate	Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable Total Credit Hours	10,929 228 11,157	10,719 231 10,950	10,293 246 10,539	7,746 678 8,424	7,095 711 7,806	-651 ( -0.1%) 33 ( 0.0%) -618 ( -0.1%)		
Graduate	Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable	579 12	590	541	376 174	326 180	-50 ( -0.1%) 6 ( 0.0%)		
	Total Credit Hours	591	590	541	550	506	-44 ( -0.1%)		

Spring Department Credit Hours									
	Fundable Type	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	Change (% △) 2022-2023		
Undergraduate	Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable	9,885 156	9,573 105	9,393 33	6,453 396	5,790 390	-663 ( -0.1%) -6 ( -0.0%)		
	Total Credit Hours	10,041	9,678	9,426	6,849	6,180	-669 ( -0.1%)		
Graduate	Total Fundable Total Non-Fundable	603 9	548 12	521	343 166	357 153	15 ( 0.0%) -13 ( -0.1%)		
	Total Credit Hours	612	560	521	509	510	2 ( 0.0%)		